

W/ko Hridaya Pur Man, Read to Hridaya

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

W/ko Kadiyellu, T. N. S. D. S.

Measurement entered in 1

(1000)

MOON. 2262

ଅମଳ କାମି ଶ୍ରୀମତୀ କାମି ଶ୍ରୀମତୀ ଶ୍ରୀମତୀ
DIVISION

ଅମଳ କାମି ଶ୍ରୀମତୀ କାମି ଶ୍ରୀମତୀ ଶ୍ରୀମତୀ
SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Appendix - Measurements Division

102214

2nd year main
Measurement

30
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/Work: Main work of Road from					
Hariharpur via Kapleshwar dahan					
under messy pupri block					
N/Agency: Makeshwar Mishra					
Doga Nagar, Gossain Bagh					
Sitamahi					
Agreement No: 169 SBD/21-22					
Date of start - 08/03/2022					
Date of comp - 02/05/2022					

① Restoration of draincut / Berms with soil

1 x 8.50 x 1.25 x 0.300 =	3.19 m ³
2 x 5.65 x 1.35 x 0.300 =	4.58 m ³
3 x 7.50 x 1.20 x 0.300 =	8.10 m ³
2 x 6.25 x 1.25 x 0.300 =	4.69 m ³
1 x 9.20 x 1.45 x 0.300 =	4.00 m ³
3 x 6.50 x 1.40 x 0.300 =	8.19 m ³
1 x 9.50 x 1.22 x 0.300 =	3.48 m ³
	36.28 m ³

② Making of Berms & shoulder slopping
excav soil - do -

2 x 6.35 x 1.25 =	15.88 m
2 x 8 x 1.15 =	18.40 m
2 x 7.5 x 1.52 =	22.80 m

Continuation

Particulars	(Details of actual measurement)				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
① Restoration of Pavement / Paving in 20					
TMB Page 60					
@ 404.06/m ²		36.22 m			Rs 14635.0
② Making of Berms / Shoulder					
TMB page 60					
@ 60.28/m ²		10.12 m			Rs 6092.0
③ Repair to pot holes					
TMB page 31					
@ 266.30/m ²		13.99 m			Rs 3725.0
④ Maint. of CD AP Culvert					
TMB Page 31					
@ 1166.58		1 No			Rs 1167.0
⑤ Maint. of Road sign					
TMB Page 31					
@ 1104.14		0.7 km			Rs 29.00
⑥ Maint. of 200m & km stone					
TMB page 31					
@ 641.92		0.9 km			Rs 58.00
⑦ Cutting of branch & tree					
TMB Page 31					
@ 113.64		1 No			Rs 114.00
⑧ Cutting of shrubs from roadway					
TMB Page 31					
@ 6.98		3 Nos			Rs 21.00
⑨ Trimming of grass & weed					
TMB page 31					
@ 2.53		8 m ²			Rs 19.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) White covering of parapet of i/r culvert & door - M.B. Page (32)					
@ 24/m ² @ 16.82/m ² 21m ² Rs 354.00					
(11) Maint. of planted trees - M.B. Page (32)					
@ 688/No 30 No Rs 20640.00					
Total Rs 48910.00					
Add 12% GST Rs 5829.00					
Add 1% LC Rs 469.00					
Total 53808.00					

Less 1.5% below (-) 200/-
Pay. 52208.00

12/12/24
A.L.

CSP
24.03.25
CE